



Gluten Free Pretzels

60 g



Crispy and delightful. Ideal for a snack or for party buffets.

This product is made from gluten and wheat-free ingredients.

INGREDIENTS

Maize Starch, Palm Oil, Potato Starch, Sea Salt, Invert Sugar Syrup, Dry Yeast, Stabiliser: (Carboxy Methyl Cellulose), Emulsifier: (**Soya** Lecithin), Raising Agents: (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate). ALLERGY ADVICE: May also contain **Sesame** Seeds.

Average values for:	100 g
Energy	2022 kJ 482 kcal
Fat	21 g
of which saturates	9.9 g
Carbohydrate	72 g
of which sugars	2.0 g
Fibre	0.7 g
Protein	0.9 g
Salt	3.0 g

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS



This sell sheet is subject to change. Please consult the product packaging for legally-binding information about individual products.

SINGLE PACK

Item number	100501
EAN	
Shelf life	12 months
Net / Gross unit weight	60 g / 63 g
Dimensions (width x height x depth)	9.5 x 16 x 3.5 cm
Packaging material	Soft plastic, 3 g

OUTER CARTON

EAN	8008698016619
Units per carton	10
Net / Gross box weight	600 g / 880 g
Weight of the empty carton	250 g
Dimensions (width x height x depth)	19.8 x 20.2 x 19.8 cm

PALLET

Units per pallet	2100
	210 Cartons per pallet
	30 Cartons per layer
	7 Layer per pallet
Height	156 cm
Weight	212.8 kg

Schär is the number 1 choice for gluten-free food!

- European market leader with high level of consumer trust
- A leader in research, development and innovation
- Gluten and wheat-free products (<20 ppm)
- Over 30 years of experience in production and sales
- Widest gluten-free range on the market
- Specific services and information for target groups